
4754 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 3022 

Wells Investments Ltd 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 3024 

Wells Investments Ltd 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 3028 

Wells Investments Ltd 

Tender No: 3029 

Name 
Successful 

Value Tyres Limited 
Sedgewick Properties Ltd 
Rubex Ltd 
Kibby Holdings Ltd 
Kibby Bros Ltd 
General Tyre Service (Fanshawe St) L 
Autotreads Ltd 

Tender No: 3031 

Name 
Successful 

Flooring Distributors Ltd 

Tender No: 3032 

Name 
Successful 

Wilton Welsh & Co Ltd 
Perillo Brothers Ltd 
Park Lane Handbags Ltd 
Albest Agencies & Co 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 3033 

Albest Agencies & Co 
Aerosea Customs & Forwarding Ltd 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 3034 

Carb~ne Developments Ltd 

Item Code: 39123 

Location 

Upper Hutt 

Item Code: 39292 

Location 

Upper Hutt 

Item Code: 39320 

Location 

Upper Hutt 

Item Code: 40038 

Location 

Christchurch 
Otahuhu 
Auckland 
Cambridge 
Cambridge 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Item Code: 40050 

Item Code: 41010 

Location 

Auckland 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Newmarket 
Auckland 

Item Code: 41015 

Item Code: 42005 

Location 

Newmarket 
Auckland 

Location 

Auckland 

Units 
Won 

10 

Units 
Won 

20 

Units 
Won 

2 

Units 
Won 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Units 
Won 

36 

Units 
Won 

10 
25 
10 
25 
76 

Units 
Won 

19 
10 

Units 
Won 

6 

Premium 

0.00 

Premium 

o.oo 

Premium 

o.oo 

Premium 

1,452.00 
1,380.00 
1,380.00 
1,485.00 
1,650.00 
1,430.00 
1,650.00 

Premium 

o.oo 

Premium 

42.00 
775.00 

5.00 
125.00 

1,216.00 

Premium 

9.00 
75.00 

Premium 

o.oo 

No. 179 


