	Tender No:	3022	-	Item Code:	39123		
Name					Location	Units Won	Premium
Successi	<sup>c</sup> u1						
Wells Inve	estments Ltd				Upper Hutt	10	0.00
	Tender No:	3024	-	Item Code:	39292		
Name					Location	Units Won	Premium
Successi					Harris West	00	2.00
werrs inve	stments Ltd				Upper Hutt	20	0.00
	Tender No:	3026	-	Item Code:	39320		
Name				•	Location	Units Won	Premium
Successf Wells Inve	stments Ltd				Upper Hutt	2	0.00
							;
	Tender No:	3029	-	Item Code:	40036		
Name					Location	Units Won	Premium
Successf	`u1				Location	WOII	T T CIUT UIII
Value Tyre	s Limited Properties Lt	d			Christchurch Otahuhu	. 11 11	1,452.00 1,380.00
Rubex Ltd		_			Auckland	11	1,380.00
Kibby Hold Kibby Bros			•		Cambridge Cambridge	11 11	1,485.00 1,650.00
General Ty	re Service (F	anshawe	St) L		Auckland	11	1,430.00
Autotreads	Lta				Auckland	11	1,650.00
	Tender No:	3031	-	Item Code:	40050	Units	
Name					Location	Won	Premium
Successf		+ d			Auckland	36	0.00
rioding D	istributors L	ıu			Aucklaliu	30	0.00
	Tender No:	3032	_	Item Code:	41010		
						Units	
Name Successf	'n 1				Location	Won	Premium
	sh & Co Ltd				Auckland	10	42.00
Perillo Br	others Ltd Handbags Ltd				Auckland Christchurch	25 10	775.00 5.00
Albest Age	ncies & Co			•	Newmarket	25	125.00
Aerosea Cu	stoms & Forwa	rding Lt	d		Auckland	76	1,216.00
	Tender No:	3033	-	Item Code:	41015		
Name					Location	Units Won	Premium
Successf Albest Age					Newmarket	19	9.00
	stoms & Forwa	rding Lt	d		Auckland	10	75.00
	Tender No:	3034	_	Item Code:	42005		
				,_ 00001		Units	
Name					Location	Won	Premium
Successf Carbine De	u <i>l</i> velopments Lt	d			Auckland	6	0.00